Presqu’ile Yacht Club Schedule of Events 2013

DATE TIME ACTIVITY ORGANIZERS DATE TIME ACTIVITY ORGANIZERS
Work Party Tom Willison .
Apr 20 0830 Lunch Lorna Sharp Marg Campbell July 20 1100 Race #9 — Scotch Bonnet Rob Currie
0830 Work Party Tom Willison .
Apr 27 1330 Lunch/ General Meeting Lorna Sharp, Marg Campbell July 24 1830 Wed Race #7 Rob Currie
May 4 0830 Alternative Work Party Tom Willison July 27 1330 Race #10 (Lake Series) Rob Currie
Lift In, Work Party Tom Willison .
May 11 0800 Lunch Lorna Sharp, Marg Campbell July 31 1830 Wed Race #8 Rob Currie
1000 Sail Measurement Rob Currie Waupoos Cruise/Shirlev Homer
May 18 1300 Race Committee Meeting Rob Currie Aug 2-5 0700 R P Y Logan Moher
) ) . - ace
Racing Seminar Rob Currie, Tom Willison
May 25 1330 Sat Race #1(Bay Series) Rob Currie Aug 5 1000 Bald Head Beach Cruise John Crowe Jr
June 1 1330 Sat Race #2 (Bay Series) Rob Currie Aug 7 1830 Wed Race #9 Rob Currie
June 8 1330 Sat Race #3 (Bay Series) Rob Currie Aug 8 1300 Community Living Sail Fred Wardle
June 12 1830 Wed Race #1 Rob Currie Aug 10 1330 Race #11 (Lake Series) Rob Currie
1500 Sail Past Dave Craig .
June 15 1800 Sail Past Dinner Coxhead, Crowe ,Roberts Aug 14 1830 Wed Race #10 Rob Currie
. 1100 Race # 12 (Lake Series) Rob Currie
June 19 1830 Wed Race #2 Rob Currie Aug 17 1700 Corn Roast Thomas,Stierle,Maxwell, Foltynski
June 22-23 1000 Belleville Cruise Logan Moher Aug 21 1800 Full Moon Cruise Logan Moher
1600 British Car Club Meeting Herb Hilderley Race #13 (Lake Series-, Liz & .
June 26 1830  Wed Race #3 Rob Currie Aug 24 100 \Wishart Cups Rob Currie
June 29 1100 Sat Race #4, #5 (Bay Series) Rob Currie Aug 30-Sept 1000 Katie Grey Belleville/Picton Rob Currie
June 30 0900 Cobourg Canada Day Cruise John Crowe Jr Sept 5- 8 0600 Round the County Challenge Logan Moher, Bob Hallworth
July 2-6 0600 International Cruise Herb Hilderley Sept 14 1330 Race #14 (Lake Series) Rob Currie
0830 Work Party Lunch Tom Willison
July 3 1830 Wed Race #4 Rob Currie Sept 21 1300 General Meeting Lorna Sharp, Marg Campbell
1700 End of Year Potluck& celebrtion | Lachapelle, Dorie
July 6 1330 Race #6 (Lake series)"Tuneup” Rob Currie Sep 28 1300 Applefest Parade PYC Float Michelle& Andy Coxhead
. 0800 Lift Out, Work Party Tom Willison
July 10 1830 Wed Race #5 Rob Currie Oct 5 1300 Lunch Lorna Sharp, Marg Campbell
1100 Regatta Race #7, #8 (Bay Series) Rob Currie . .
July 13 1700 Club Anniversary Pot Luck Hennessy, Allison, Sharp Nov 30 1900 Christmas Party Gabriele & Al Borg
July 17 1830 Wed Race #6 Rob Currie




